20

20

22

22

23

23

24

24

25

22

20

22

20

23

23

24

24

25

Sandringham

Ballarat

Knox

Keilor

Knox

Dandenong

Keilor

Mt Gambier

Keilor

Mt Gambier

Dandenong

Frankston

Eltham

Mt Gambier

Ballarat

Sandringham

Frankston

Ballarat

69 -95

97 - 83

78 - 86

68 - 59

73-77

86 - 96

96 - 75

73-92

82-87

59-75

98 -91

97 - 58

86-81

82-91

91-78

101-103

74-76

70-79

SOUTH WOMEN FINALS

Waverley

Eltham

Mt Gambier

Dandenong

Ballarat

Waverley

Ballarat

Waverley

Waverley

Southern Basketball Stadium

Selkirk Stadium

Knox Basketball Stadium

Keilor Stadium

Knox Basketball Stadium

Dandenong Basketball Stadium

Keilor Stadium

Wulanda Recreation and Convention Centre

Dandenong Basketball Stadium

SOUTH MEN FINALS

Sandringham

Knox

Ballarat

Geelong

Eltham

Dandenong

Ballarat

Eltham

Eltham

Wulanda Recreation and Convention Centre

Dandenong Basketball Stadium

Dreamstreet Lending Arena

Montmorency Secondary College

Wulanda Recreation and Convention Centre

Selkirk Stadium

Southern Basketball Stadium

Dreamstreet Lending Arena

Dandenong Basketball Stadium

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

27/07/2024

27/07/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

10/08/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

27/07/2024

27/07/2024

03/08/2024

03/08/2024

10/08/2024

17:00

Australia/Melbourne

18:00

Australia/Melbourne

19:00

Australia/Melbourne

19:30

Australia/Victoria

17:30

Australia/Melbourne

18:00

Australia/Melbourne

17:30

Australia/Victoria

19:00

Australia/Adelaide

16:00

Australia/Melbourne

19:00

Australia/Adelaide

19:00

Australia/Melbourne

19:30

Australia/Melbourne

20:00

Australia/Victoria

19:00

Australia/Adelaide

19:30

Australia/Melbourne

19:30

Australia/Melbourne

19:30

Australia/Melbourne

19:30

Australia/Melbourne



20

20

23

23

25

25

25

20

20

23

23

25

25

21

20

23

23

24

25

20

21

23

23

24

25

Townsville

Southern Districts

Northside

Rockhampton

Northside

Northside

Northside

Brisbane

Logan

Darwin

Mackay

Mackay

Mackay

Central Districts

South Adelaide

Sturt

Forestville

Sturt

Central Districts

West Adelaide

Sturt

South Adelaide

Sturt

Forestville

South Adelaide

97-173

83-91

86 - 65

67 - 55

80-71

76 -81

59-80

98 - 81

69-93

76 -103

100 -90

91-79

102 - 80

86 -84

69-72

598169

71-50

54 -68

79 - 67

110-98

85-106

88-73

100 -81

91-84

90-92

Central Districts

NORTH WOMEN FINALS

SW Metro

North Gold Coast

North Gold Coast

Townsville

Rockhampton

Rockhampton

Rockhampton

Townsville StarFM Stadium

Rowland Cowan Stadium

Northside Indoor Sports Centre

Bravus Arena

Northside Indoor Sports Centre

Northside Indoor Sports Centre

Northside Indoor Sports Centre

NORTH MEN FINALS

Rockhampton

Southern Districts

Brisbane

Southern Districts

Brishbane

Brisbane

Auchenflower Stadium

Bendigo Bank Cornubia Park Sports Centre

Darwin Basketball Stadium

Mackay Basketball Stadium

Mackay Basketball Stadium

Mackay Basketball Stadium

CENTRAL WOMEN FINALS

Forestville

North Adelaide

North Adelaide

Forestville

Forestville

STARplex

Mitchell Park Sports and Community Centre

Springbank Secondary College

State Basketball Centre (Wayville)

Springbank Secondary College

36ers Arena

CENTRAL MEN FINALS

Central Districts

Forestville

Forestville

West Adelaide

Sturt

Forestville

Port Adelaide Recreation Centre

Springbank Secondary College

Mitchell Park Sports and Community Centre

Springbank Secondary College

State Basketball Centre (Wayville)

36ers Arena

19/07/2024

20/07/2024

27/07/2024

27/07/2024

02/08/2024

03/08/2024

04/08/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

27/07/2024

27/07/2024

02/08/2024

03/08/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

27/07/2024

27/07/2024

03/08/2024

10/08/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

26/07/2024

27/07/2024

03/08/2024

10/08/2024

19:00

Australia/Brisbane

17:30

Australia/Brisbane

18:00

Australia/Brisbane

19:00

Australia/Brisbane

18:30

Australia/Brisbane

18:00

Australia/Brisbane

14:00

Australia/Brisbane

19:00

Australia/Brisbane

19:30

Australia/Brisbane

19:00

Australia/Darwin

19:30

Australia/Brisbane

19:30

Australia/Brisbane

19:00

Australia/Brisbane

17:00

Australia/Adelaide

18:30

Australia/Adelaide

18:15

Australia/Adelaide

18:15

Australia/Adelaide

18:00

Australia/Adelaide

17:30

Australia/Adelaide

19:30

Australia/Adelaide

19:30

Australia/Adelaide

20:00
Australia/Adelaide

20:15

Australia/Adelaide

20:15
Australia/Adelaide

20:00

Australia/Adelaide



