

SOUTH WOMEN FINALS

20	Sandringham	69 - 95	Waverley	Southern Basketball Stadium	20/07/2024	17:00 Australia/Melbourne			
20	Ballarat	97 - 83	Eltham	Selkirk Stadium	20/07/2024	18:00 Australia/Melbourne			
22	Knox	78 - 86	Mt Gambier	Knox Basketball Stadium	20/07/2024	19:00 Australia/Melbourne			
22	Keilor	68 - 59	Dandenong	Keilor Stadium	20/07/2024	19:30 Australia/Victoria			
23	Knox	73 - 77	Ballarat	Knox Basketball Stadium	27/07/2024	17:30 Australia/Melbourne			
23	Dandenong	86 - 96	Waverley	Dandenong Basketball Stadium	27/07/2024	18:00 Australia/Melbourne			
24	Keilor	96 - 75	Ballarat	Keilor Stadium	03/08/2024	17:30 Australia/Victoria			
24	Mt Gambier	73 - 92	Waverley	Wulanda Recreation and Convention Centre	03/08/2024	19:00 Australia/Adelaide			
25	Keilor	82 - 87	Waverley	Dandenong Basketball Stadium	10/08/2024	16:00 Australia/Melbourne			
SOUTH MEN FINALS									
22	Mt Gambier	59 - 75	Sandringham	Wulanda Recreation and Convention Centre	20/07/2024	19:00 Australia/Adelaide			
20	Dandenong	98 - 91	Knox	Dandenong Basketball Stadium	20/07/2024	19:00 Australia/Melbourne			
22	Frankston	97 - 58	Ballarat	Dreamstreet Lending Arena	20/07/2024	19:30 Australia/Melbourne			
20	Eltham	86 - 81	Geelong	Montmorency Secondary College	20/07/2024	20:00 Australia/Victoria			
23	Mt Gambier	82 - 91	Eltham	Wulanda Recreation and Convention Centre	27/07/2024	19:00 Australia/Adelaide			
23	Ballarat	91 - 78	Dandenong	Selkirk Stadium	27/07/2024	19:30 Australia/Melbourne			
24	Sandringham	101 - 103	Ballarat	Southern Basketball Stadium	03/08/2024	19:30 Australia/Melbourne			
24	Frankston	74 - 76	Eltham	Dreamstreet Lending Arena	03/08/2024	19:30 Australia/Melbourne			
25	Ballarat	70 - 79	Eltham	Dandenong Basketball Stadium	10/08/2024	19:30 Australia/Melbourne			

NORTH WOMEN FINALS

			NORIE	WOMEN FINALS							
20	Townsville	97 - 73	SW Metro	Townsville StarFM Stadium	19/07/2024	19:00 Australia/Brisbane					
20	Southern Districts	83 - 91	North Gold Coas	t Rowland Cowan Stadium	20/07/2024	17:30 Australia/Brisbane					
23	Northside	86 - 65	North Gold Coas	t Northside Indoor Sports Centre	27/07/2024	18:00 Australia/Brisbane					
23	Rockhampton	67 - 55	Townsville	Bravus Arena	27/07/2024	19:00 Australia/Brisbane					
25	Northside	80 - 71	Rockhampton	Northside Indoor Sports Centre	02/08/2024	18:30 Australia/Brisbane					
25	Northside	76 - 81	Rockhampton	Northside Indoor Sports Centre	03/08/2024	18:00 Australia/Brisbane					
25	Northside	59 - 80	Rockhampton	Northside Indoor Sports Centre	04/08/2024	14:00 Australia/Brisbane					
	NORTH MEN FINALS										
10:00											
20	Brisbane	98 - 81	Rockhampton	Auchenflower Stadium	20/07/2024	19:00 Australia/Brisbane					
20	Logan	69 - 93	Southern Distric	ts Bendigo Bank Cornubia Park Sports Centre	20/07/2024	19:30 Australia/Brisbane					
23	Darwin	76 - 103	Brisbane	Darwin Basketball Stadium	27/07/2024	19:00 Australia/Darwin					
23	Mackay	100 - 90	Southern Distric	ts Mackay Basketball Stadium	27/07/2024	19:30 Australia/Brisbane					
25	Mackay	91 - 79	Brisbane	Mackay Basketball Stadium	02/08/2024	19:30 Australia/Brisbane					
25	Mackay	102 - 80	Brisbane	Mackay Basketball Stadium	03/08/2024	19:00 Australia/Brisbane					
CENTRAL WOMEN FINALS											
21	Central Districts	86 - 84	Forestville	STARplex	20/07/2024	17:00 Australia/Adelaide					
20	South Adelaide	69 - 72	North Adelaide	Mitchell Park Sports and Community Centre	20/07/2024	18:30 Australia/Adelaide					
23	Sturt	59 - 69	Central Districts	Springbank Secondary College	27/07/2024	18:15 Australia/Adelaide					
23	Forestville	71 - 50	North Adelaide	State Basketball Centre (Wayville)	27/07/2024	18:15 Australia/Adelaide					
24	Sturt	54 - 68	Forestville	Springbank Secondary College	03/08/2024	18:00 Australia/Adelaide					
25	Central Districts	79 - 67	Forestville	36ers Arena	10/08/2024	17:30 Australia/Adelaide					
CENTRAL MEN FINALS											
20	West Adelaide	110 - 98	Central Districts	Port Adelaide Recreation Centre	20/07/2024	19:30 Australia/Adelaide					
21	Sturt	85 - 106	Forestville	Springbank Secondary College	20/07/2024	19:30 Australia/Adelaide					
23	South Adelaide	88 - 73	Forestville	Mitchell Park Sports and Community Centre	26/07/2024	20:00 Australia/Adelaide					
23	Sturt	100 - 81	West Adelaide	Springbank Secondary College	27/07/2024	20:15 Australia/Adelaide					
24	Forestville	91 - 84	Sturt	State Basketball Centre (Wayville)	03/08/2024	20:15 Australia/Adelaide					
25	South Adelaide	90 - 92	Forestville	36ers Arena	10/08/2024	20:00 Australia/Adelaide					